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Week 1 Games

97.75
75.75
78.75
76.75
85.00
66.00

Mr. Irrelevant
Dempsey's DAWGsS
Buffalo Soldiers

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Loser Boyz

Adams Smashers

Week 2 Games

91.50
91.50
53.00
53.00
68.00
47.00
79.25
79.25
66.75
81.75
93.25
55.75

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
NickHill D

Loser Boyz
BarNone

Week 3 Games

61.50
61.50
76.50
76.50
47.25
47.25
55.50
55.50
27.50
90.25
80.75
81.00

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Dempsey's DAWGs
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
NickHill D

Week 4 Games

113.25
113.25
127.25
127.25
82.00
82.00
97.75
97.75
60.75
60.75
58.50
28.50

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Get Lucky

108.75
77.00
56.75
87.25
83.75
65.25

44.50
61.25
61.25
68.00
47.00
66.75
100.50
81.75
55.75
93.25
100.50
44.50

80.75
55.50
81.00
73.50
72.50
27.50
41.50
90.25
55.50
73.50
72.50
41.50

58.50
66.50
80.25
28.50
74.50
63.75
103.75
80.25
66.50
103.75
74.50
63.75

Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

NickHill D
BarNone

Get Lucky

Adams Smashers
Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Beer Drinking Dwarves
Get Lucky

NickHill D

BarNone

Loser Boyz

Get Lucky

Adams Smashers

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Get Lucky
NickHill D

Adams Smashers
Loser Boyz
Buffalo Soldiers
BarNone

Thugs

Get Lucky
Adams Smashers
Loser Boyz
BarNone

Thugs

BarNone

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Get Lucky

NickHill D

Adams Smashers
Loser Boyz

Beer Drinking Dwarves
BarNone

Loser Boyz

NickHill D

Adams Smashers

Week 5 Games

56.50
56.50
28.00
28.00
43.25
43.25
62.50
62.50
88.50
72.50
97.25
63.00

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Beer Drinking Dwarves
Loser Boyz
BarNone

Week 6 Games

70.00
70.00
77.75
77.75
39.00
39.00
84.75
76.00
53.25
76.00
72.00
57.00

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Adams Smashers
Thugs

Adams Smashers
NickHill D

Loser Boyz

Week 7 Games

51.50
51.50
44.00
44.00
33.50
74.75
74.75
68.50
48.75
99.50
99.50
78.75

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount

Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers

Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Beer Drinking Dwarves
NickHill D

Week 8 Games

54.25
54.25
83.00
43.00
43.00
110.00
75.75
75.75
56.50
66.00
64.00
64.00

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGsS
Buffalo Soldiers
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

NickHill D
BarNone

Adams Smashers
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88.50
97.25
63.00
48.50
72.50
90.50
66.75
83.25
48.50
66.75
90.50
83.25

84.75
72.00
80.50
57.00
58.25
53.25
74.25
80.50
48.75
48.75
74.25
58.25

89.00
50.50
33.50
66.50
74.50
50.50
68.50
48.75
74.50
78.75
66.50
89.00

83.00
56.50
85.25
110.00
66.00
61.25
85.25
64.00
61.25
64.00
51.50
51.50

Buffalo Soldiers
Loser Boyz
BarNone

Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Get Lucky
NickHill D

Adams Smashers
Thugs

NickHill D

Get Lucky
Adams Smashers

Dempsey's DAWGSs
NickHill D

Buffalo Soldiers

Loser Boyz

BarNone

Thugs

Get Lucky

Buffalo Soldiers

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Beer Drinking Dwarves
Get Lucky

BarNone

Loser Boyz
Adams Smashers
Taken By Vultures
BarNone

Get Lucky
Adams Smashers
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Get Lucky
NickHill D
BarNone

Loser Boyz

Bodycount

Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Dempsey's DAWGS
NickHill D

Loser Boyz

Beer Drinking Dwarves
BarNone

Loser Boyz

Adams Smashers

Get Lucky

Get Lucky
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Week 9 Games

84.75
84.75
56.50
56.50
48.75
62.75
60.50
76.50
64.25
64.25
113.75
113.75

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Loser Boyz

Loser Boyz
BarNone

BarNone

Week 10 Games

48.25
48.25
41.75
41.75
31.25
31.25
93.50
93.50
86.00
80.50
104.75
50.50

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Dempsey's DAWGS
Loser Boyz

Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
NickHill D

Week 11 Games

81.00
81.00
58.50
58.50
68.75
49.25
50.75
50.75
66.25
70.25
70.00
88.25

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Buffalo Soldiers
Adams Smashers
Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Loser Boyz

Week 12 Games

26.50
26.50
82.00
51.75
51.75
70.75
88.00
74.00
86.00
24.50
76.50
62.75

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Bodycount

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Adams Smashers
NickHill D
BarNone

Loser Boyz

62.75
60.50
76.50
48.75
83.50
64.75
64.75
83.50
73.25
38.25
73.25
38.25

37.75
72.25
37.75
42.00
66.75
42.00
80.50
104.75
66.75
50.50
86.00
72.25

68.75
70.00
49.25
85.75
88.25
60.00
85.75
73.50
70.25
60.00
73.50
66.25

82.00
49.25
70.75
49.25
88.00
74.00
62.75
86.00
24.50
44.25
44.25
76.50

Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers

Thugs

Taken By Vultures
Beer Drinking Dwarves
NickHill D

NickHill D

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Adams Smashers

Get Lucky

Adams Smashers

Get Lucky

Get Lucky
BarNone

Get Lucky
Adams Smashers
Buffalo Soldiers
Adams Smashers
Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Buffalo Soldiers
NickHill D

Loser Boyz
BarNone

Taken By Vultures
Beer Drinking Dwarves
Dempsey's DAWGS
NickHill D

Loser Boyz
BarNone

NickHill D

Get Lucky

Thugs

BarNone

Get Lucky

Adams Smashers

Bodycount
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Thugs

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Loser Boyz

Adams Smashers
NickHill D

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

BarNone

Week 13 Games

70.00
70.00
63.75
43.50
95.25
95.25
61.75
61.75
51.00
57.50
124.75
96.50

Mr. Irrelevant

Mr. Irrelevant
Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Bodycount
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

BarNone

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Loser Boyz

Playoff Week 1 Games

28.25
74.75

Bodycount
BarNone

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

NickHill D

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Playoff Week 2 Games

94.75
81.00

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Loser Boyz

Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Get Lucky

Mr. Irrelevant
NickHill D

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Playoff Week 3 Games

81.50

Beer Drinking Dwarves

Adams Smashers
BarNone
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Get Lucky

Mr. Irrelevant
NickHill D

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Playoff Week 4 Games

Adams Smashers
BarNone

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
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56.00
63.75
57.50
107.00
43.50
96.50
99.50
56.00
124.75
51.00
107.00
99.50

125.75
64.00

NickHill D

Taken By Vultures
BarNone

Get Lucky
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Loser Boyz

Adams Smashers
NickHill D

Beer Drinking Dwarves
Thugs

Get Lucky

Adams Smashers

Adams Smashers
Mr. Irrelevant

62.75
77.25
67.50
90.75
78.50

130.50

70.00
63.50

63.75
81.25

Adams Smashers
BarNone

40.25
70.75
76.25
46.75
53.75
51.25
64.50

129.25

53.50

Loser Boyz

62.25
56.00
41.75
61.25
60.50
96.00
30.25
70.50
64.75
77.00

68.75
57.00
61.75
53.50
59.50
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Dempsey's DAWGs 92.00
Get Lucky 63.00
Loser Boyz 89.00
Mr. Irrelevant 44.75
NickHill D 71.25
Taken By Vultures 60.00
Thugs 47.75
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