

Rag Arm Fantasy Football League

Week 1 Games			Week	5 Games		
97.75 Mr. Irrelevant	108.75	Bodycount	56.50	Mr. Irrelevant	88.50	Buffalo Soldiers
75.75 Dempsey's DAV	VGs 77.00	Taken By Vultures	56.50	Mr. Irrelevant	97.25	Loser Boyz
78.75 Buffalo Soldiers	56.75	Thugs	28.00	Bodycount	63.00	BarNone
76.75 Beer Drinking D	warves 87.25	NickHill D	28.00	Bodycount	48.50	Thugs
85.00 Loser Boyz	83.75	BarNone	43.25	Taken By Vultures	72.50	Beer Drinking Dwarves
66.00 Adams Smashe	rs 65.25	Get Lucky	43.25	Taken By Vultures	90.50	Get Lucky
_			62.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	66.75	NickHill D
Week 2 Games			62.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	83.25	Adams Smashers
91.50 Mr. Irrelevant	44.50	Adams Smashers	88.50	Buffalo Soldiers	48.50	Thugs
91.50 Mr. Irrelevant		Taken By Vultures	72.50	Beer Drinking Dwarves	66.75	NickHill D
53.00 Bodycount	61.25	Taken By Vultures	97.25	Loser Boyz	90.50	Get Lucky
53.00 Bodycount	68.00	Dempsey's DAWGs	63.00	BarNone	83.25	Adams Smashers
68.00 Dempsey's DAV		Buffalo Soldiers				
47.00 Buffalo Soldiers	66.75		Week	c 6 Games		
79.25 Thugs	100.50	Get Lucky	70.00	Mr. Irrelevant	84.75	Dempsey's DAWGs
79.25 Thugs	81.75	NickHill D	70.00	Mr. Irrelevant	72.00	NickHill D
66.75 Beer Drinking D		BarNone	77.75	Bodycount	80.50	Buffalo Soldiers
81.75 NickHill D		Loser Boyz	77.75	Bodycount	57.00	Loser Boyz
93.25 Loser Boyz	100.50	•	39.00	Taken By Vultures	58.25	•
55.75 BarNone	44.50	•	39.00	Taken By Vultures	53.25	Thugs
00.70 Bantono	44.00	Additio Officialicio	84.75	Dempsey's DAWGs		Get Lucky
Week 3 Games			76.00	Adams Smashers	80.50	Buffalo Soldiers
Wook o Camoo				Thugs	48.75	
61.50 Mr. Irrelevant	80.75	Beer Drinking Dwarves		Adams Smashers	48.75	ŭ
61.50 Mr. Irrelevant	55.50	,	72.00	NickHill D	74.25	Get Lucky
76.50 Bodycount	81.00	NickHill D		Loser Boyz		BarNone
76.50 Bodycount	73.50	Adams Smashers	000	2000. 20)2	00.20	24
47.25 Taken By Vultur		Loser Boyz	Week	7 Games		
47.25 Taken By Vultur		Buffalo Soldiers				
55.50 Dempsey's DAV		BarNone		Mr. Irrelevant		Loser Boyz
55.50 Dempsey's DAV		Thugs	51.50	Mr. Irrelevant	50.50	
27.50 Buffalo Soldiers	55.50	Get Lucky	44.00	Bodycount	33.50	Taken By Vultures
90.25 Thugs	73.50	Adams Smashers	44.00	Bodycount	66.50	BarNone
80.75 Beer Drinking D		Loser Boyz	33.50	Taken By Vultures	74.50	,
81.00 NickHill D	41.50	BarNone	74.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	50.50	Adams Smashers
Week 4 Comes			74.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	68.50	
Week 4 Games			68.50	Buffalo Soldiers	48.75	Thugs
113.25 Mr. Irrelevant	58.50	Thugs	48.75	Thugs	74.50	•
113.25 Mr. Irrelevant	66.50	BarNone		Beer Drinking Dwarves		NickHill D
127.25 Bodycount	80.25	Beer Drinking Dwarves		Beer Drinking Dwarves		BarNone
127.25 Bodycount	28.50	Get Lucky	76.75	NickHill D	89.00	Loser Boyz
82.00 Taken By Vultur	es 74.50	NickHill D	\/\ook	8 Games		
82.00 Taken By Vultur	es 63.75	Adams Smashers	vveer	o Gairles		
97.75 Dempsey's DAV	/Gs 103.75	Loser Boyz	54.25	Mr. Irrelevant	83.00	Bodycount
97.75 Dempsey's DAV	/Gs 80.25	Beer Drinking Dwarves	54.25	Mr. Irrelevant	56.50	Thugs
60.75 Buffalo Soldiers	66.50	BarNone	83.00	Bodycount	85.25	Beer Drinking Dwarves
60.75 Buffalo Soldiers	103.75	Loser Boyz	43.00	Taken By Vultures	110.00	Dempsey's DAWGs
58.50 Thugs	74.50	NickHill D	43.00	Taken By Vultures	66.00	NickHill D
28.50 Get Lucky	63.75	Adams Smashers	110.00	Dempsey's DAWGs	61.25	Loser Boyz
			75.75	Buffalo Soldiers	85.25	Beer Drinking Dwarves
			75.75	Buffalo Soldiers	64.00	BarNone
			56.50	Thugs	61.25	Loser Boyz
			66.00	NickHill D	64.00	Adams Smashers
			64.00	BarNone		Get Lucky
			64.00	Adams Smashers	51.50	Get Lucky





Rag Arm Fantasy Football League

Week	9 Games			Week	13 Games		
84.75	Mr. Irrelevant	62.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	70.00	Mr. Irrelevant	56.00	NickHill D
84.75	Mr. Irrelevant	60.50	Buffalo Soldiers	70.00	Mr. Irrelevant	63.75	Taken By Vultures
56.50	Bodycount	76.50	Thugs	63.75	Taken By Vultures	57.50	BarNone
56.50	Bodycount	48.75	Taken By Vultures	43.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	107.00	Get Lucky
48.75	Taken By Vultures	83.50	Beer Drinking Dwarves	95.25	Bodycount	43.50	Dempsey's DAWGs
62.75	Dempsey's DAWGs	64.75	NickHill D	95.25	Bodycount	96.50	Loser Boyz
60.50	Buffalo Soldiers	64.75	NickHill D	61.75	Buffalo Soldiers	99.50	
76.50	Thugs	83.50	Beer Drinking Dwarves	61.75	Buffalo Soldiers	56.00	NickHill D
64.25	Loser Boyz	73.25	Adams Smashers	51.00	Thugs	124.75	Beer Drinking Dwarves
64.25	•	38.25	Get Lucky	57.50	BarNone	51.00	Thugs
113.75	BarNone		Adams Smashers	124.75	Beer Drinking Dwarves	107.00	Get Lucky
113.75	BarNone	38.25	Get Lucky	96.50	Loser Boyz	99.50	Adams Smashers
Week	10 Games			Playo	off Week 1 Games		
48.25	Mr. Irrelevant	37.75	Get Lucky	28.25	Bodycount	125.75	Adams Smashers
48.25	Mr. Irrelevant	72.25	BarNone	74.75	BarNone	64.00	Mr. Irrelevant
41.75	Bodycount	37.75	Get Lucky				
41.75	Bodycount	42.00	Adams Smashers		Beer Drinking Dwarves	(62.75
31.25	Taken By Vultures	66.75	Buffalo Soldiers		Buffalo Soldiers	•	77.25
31.25	Taken By Vultures	42.00	Adams Smashers		Dempsey's DAWGs	(67.50
93.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	80.50	Thugs		Get Lucky	;	90.75
93.50	Dempsey's DAWGs	104.75	Beer Drinking Dwarves		Loser Boyz	•	78.50
86.00	Loser Boyz	66.75	Buffalo Soldiers		NickHill D	1:	30.50
80.50	Thugs	50.50	NickHill D		Taken By Vultures		63.75
104.75	Beer Drinking Dwarves	86.00	Loser Boyz		Thugs	;	81.25
50.50	NickHill D	72.25	BarNone	Dlovo	off Wook 2 Compo		
Week	11 Games			•	off Week 2 Games		
					Beer Drinking Dwarves	70.00	Adams Smashers
81.00	Mr. Irrelevant		Taken By Vultures	81.00	Loser Boyz	63.50	BarNone
81.00	Mr. Irrelevant	70.00	Beer Drinking Dwarves				
58.50	Bodycount	49.25	Dempsey's DAWGs		Bodycount		40.25
58.50	Bodycount	85.75	NickHill D		Buffalo Soldiers		70.75
68.75	Taken By Vultures	88.25	Loser Boyz		Dempsey's DAWGs		76.25
49.25	Dempsey's DAWGs	60.00	BarNone		Get Lucky		46.75
50.75	Buffalo Soldiers	85.75	NickHill D		Mr. Irrelevant		53.75
50.75	Buffalo Soldiers	73.50	Get Lucky		NickHill D		51.25
66.25	Adams Smashers	70.25	Thugs		Taken By Vultures		64.50
	Thugs	60.00	BarNone		Thugs	1:	29.25
	Beer Drinking Dwarves		Get Lucky	Diama	# \M = = = 0		
88.25	Loser Boyz	66.25	Adams Smashers	Playo	off Week 3 Games		
Week	12 Games			81.50	Beer Drinking Dwarves	53.50	Loser Boyz
26.50	Mr. Irrelevant	82.00	•		Adams Smashers	(62.25
26.50	Mr. Irrelevant	49.25	Dempsey's DAWGs		BarNone		56.00
	Bodycount	70.75	Buffalo Soldiers		Bodycount		41.75
51.75	Taken By Vultures	49.25	Dempsey's DAWGs		Buffalo Soldiers	(61.25
51.75	Taken By Vultures	88.00	Thugs		Dempsey's DAWGs	(60.50
70.75		74.00	Beer Drinking Dwarves		Get Lucky	9	96.00
88.00	Thugs	62.75	Loser Boyz		Mr. Irrelevant	;	30.25
74.00	Beer Drinking Dwarves	86.00			NickHill D	•	70.50
	Adams Smashers	24.50	NickHill D		Taken By Vultures	(64.75
24.50			Get Lucky		Thugs	•	77.00
76.50	BarNone		Get Lucky	Diama	# \\\ - = - 4 \O = = -		
02.75	Loser Boyz	70.50	BarNone	Playo	off Week 4 Games		
					Adams Smashers	(68.75
					BarNone	:	57.00
					Beer Drinking Dwarves		61.75
					Bodycount		53.50
					Buffalo Soldiers	;	59.50



Rag Arm Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule

05-Mar-2014 11:34 PM Eastern

Dempsey's DAWGs	92.00
Get Lucky	63.00
Loser Boyz	89.00
Mr. Irrelevant	44.75
NickHill D	71.25
Taken By Vultures	60.00
Thugs	47.75